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Pl tno Name Time

M10  (5) 1,1 km  0 m 8 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 Emanuel Fogoros 13:29 1(60) 2(44) 3(33) 4(59) 5(47) 6(61) 7(62) 8(100) F
AS Sport Club Victo 5:45 7:03 7:31 8:39 9:38 10:26 12:48 13:09 13:29

5:45 1:18 0:28 1:08 0:59 0:48 2:22 0:21 0:20
2 172 adrian petreus 14:20 1(60) 2(44) 3(33) 4(59) 5(47) 6(61) 7(62) 8(100) F

SES Baia Mare 2:39 5:33 6:11 7:07 9:14 10:37 12:54 13:36 14:20
2:39 2:54 0:38 0:56 2:07 1:23 2:17 0:42 0:44

3 3 Iannis Binder 14:32 1(60) 2(44) 3(33) 4(59) 5(47) 6(61) 7(62) 8(100) F
MRD Baia Mare 1:35 3:59 4:46 7:47 8:50 9:39 13:47 14:11 14:32

1:35 2:24 0:47 3:01 1:03 0:49 4:08 0:24 0:21
4 1 RAZVAN POP 17:17 1(60) 2(44) 3(33) 4(59) 5(47) 6(61) 7(62) 8(100) F

Nord-Spria Baia Ma 1:29 2:55 3:15 13:52 14:40 15:21 16:33 16:56 17:17
1:29 1:26 0:20 10:37 0:48 0:41 1:12 0:23 0:21

4 George Petreus mp 1(60) 2(44) 3(33) 4(59) 5(47) 6(61) 7(62) 8(100) F
SES Baia Mare 2:34 4:58 5:52 8:33 9:58 ----- 15:24 15:51 16:17

2:34 2:24 0:54 2:41 1:25 5:26 0:27 0:26

M14  (16) 2,3 km  0 m 10 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 38 Lorand Vigh 14:31 1(46) 2(32) 3(44) 4(47) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(37) 9(35) 10(100) F *43
Transilva  Cluj Nap 1:22 2:50 3:50 4:56 6:22 7:59 9:28 10:05 11:33 14:12 14:31 2:32

1:22 1:28 1:00 1:06 1:26 1:37 1:29 0:37 1:28 2:39 0:19
2 22 Vlad Peles 16:32 1(46) 2(32) 3(44) 4(47) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(37) 9(35) 10(100) F

Palatul Copiilor  Mi 1:28 3:01 4:10 5:26 6:55 8:52 10:33 11:15 12:55 16:14 16:32
1:28 1:33 1:09 1:16 1:29 1:57 1:41 0:42 1:40 3:19 0:18

3 21 Csongor Szikszai 16:43 1(46) 2(32) 3(44) 4(47) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(37) 9(35) 10(100) F
Transilva  Cluj Nap 1:23 3:00 4:09 5:26 7:00 8:47 10:27 11:14 13:02 16:22 16:43

1:23 1:37 1:09 1:17 1:34 1:47 1:40 0:47 1:48 3:20 0:21
4 17 Alexandru Catana 19:28 1(46) 2(32) 3(44) 4(47) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(37) 9(35) 10(100) F

SES Baia Mare 2:07 3:38 4:47 6:15 7:51 10:06 11:42 12:36 16:03 19:11 19:28
2:07 1:31 1:09 1:28 1:36 2:15 1:36 0:54 3:27 3:08 0:17

5 15 Adrian Iacob 19:52 1(46) 2(32) 3(44) 4(47) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(37) 9(35) 10(100) F *43
SES Baia Mare 1:42 3:33 5:00 6:31 8:19 10:30 13:11 14:04 16:12 19:34 19:52 3:05

1:42 1:51 1:27 1:31 1:48 2:11 2:41 0:53 2:08 3:22 0:18
6 6 Andrei Hreniuc 20:30 1(46) 2(32) 3(44) 4(47) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(37) 9(35) 10(100) F

SES Baia Mare 1:29 3:16 4:36 5:50 7:16 10:14 12:26 13:18 16:49 20:13 20:30
1:29 1:47 1:20 1:14 1:26 2:58 2:12 0:52 3:31 3:24 0:17

7 16 Sebastian Dumitrea 20:39 1(46) 2(32) 3(44) 4(47) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(37) 9(35) 10(100) F *43
MRD Baia Mare 1:38 3:24 4:34 6:55 8:51 11:29 13:50 14:46 16:39 20:18 20:39 3:07

1:38 1:46 1:10 2:21 1:56 2:38 2:21 0:56 1:53 3:39 0:21
8 20 Andrei Gălăţeanu 22:48 1(46) 2(32) 3(44) 4(47) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(37) 9(35) 10(100) F

CS UNEFS  Bucure 1:57 4:41 6:15 9:00 10:57 13:29 15:35 16:45 18:47 22:25 22:48
1:57 2:44 1:34 2:45 1:57 2:32 2:06 1:10 2:02 3:38 0:23

9 18 Sergiu Dumitrean 23:55 1(46) 2(32) 3(44) 4(47) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(37) 9(35) 10(100) F
MRD Baia Mare 3:57 5:47 7:15 9:56 11:48 14:35 16:53 17:47 19:43 23:29 23:55

3:57 1:50 1:28 2:41 1:52 2:47 2:18 0:54 1:56 3:46 0:26
10 10 Nandor Csis 24:18 1(46) 2(32) 3(44) 4(47) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(37) 9(35) 10(100) F

Transilva  Cluj Nap 2:03 3:57 5:24 8:01 9:56 12:33 15:30 16:22 19:29 24:02 24:18
2:03 1:54 1:27 2:37 1:55 2:37 2:57 0:52 3:07 4:33 0:16

11 19 Endre Jancsik 25:05 1(46) 2(32) 3(44) 4(47) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(37) 9(35) 10(100) F
Transilva  Cluj Nap 1:49 4:23 11:05 12:26 14:02 16:01 17:50 18:56 21:07 24:47 25:05

1:49 2:34 6:42 1:21 1:36 1:59 1:49 1:06 2:11 3:40 0:18
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Pl tno Name Time

M14  (16) 2,3 km  0 m 10 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

12 11 David Lingurar 31:17 1(46) 2(32) 3(44) 4(47) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(37) 9(35) 10(100) F
SES Baia Mare 4:27 7:07 9:01 13:59 16:14 18:29 20:42 21:40 25:38 30:56 31:17

4:27 2:40 1:54 4:58 2:15 2:15 2:13 0:58 3:58 5:18 0:21
13 23 Sergiu Lazăr 32:03 1(46) 2(32) 3(44) 4(47) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(37) 9(35) 10(100) F

AS Sport Club Victo 2:23 4:10 5:42 7:43 9:41 15:50 18:14 20:13 23:09 31:42 32:03
2:23 1:47 1:32 2:01 1:58 6:09 2:24 1:59 2:56 8:33 0:21

14 13 Andrei Vlădă?el 32:50 1(46) 2(32) 3(44) 4(47) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(37) 9(35) 10(100) F *43
AS Sport Club Victo 2:09 4:38 6:10 8:12 10:32 15:11 21:55 23:27 27:12 32:21 32:50 4:08

2:09 2:29 1:32 2:02 2:20 4:39 6:44 1:32 3:45 5:09 0:29
15 25 Adrian Albăceanu 33:59 1(46) 2(32) 3(44) 4(47) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(37) 9(35) 10(100) F

AS Sport Club Victo 4:21 6:13 7:43 9:34 11:43 17:54 20:16 22:15 25:07 33:43 33:59
4:21 1:52 1:30 1:51 2:09 6:11 2:22 1:59 2:52 8:36 0:16

16 9 Marius Ardelean 34:13 1(46) 2(32) 3(44) 4(47) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(37) 9(35) 10(100) F
CSS Baia Sprie 2:01 4:21 7:55 13:23 15:17 19:13 25:47 26:36 30:04 33:40 34:13

2:01 2:20 3:34 5:28 1:54 3:56 6:34 0:49 3:28 3:36 0:33

M18  (29) 2,9 km  0 m 14 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 31 Gergely Bogya 15:19 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
Transilva  Cluj Nap 1:31 2:14 2:52 4:07 4:48 5:53 7:44 8:48 9:38 10:06 10:54 11:39 12:56 15:03

1:31 0:43 0:38 1:15 0:41 1:05 1:51 1:04 0:50 0:28 0:48 0:45 1:17 2:07
F

15:19
0:16

2 29 Alexandru Biro 15:53 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
SES Baia Mare 1:37 2:24 3:05 4:25 5:14 6:20 8:12 9:23 10:26 10:58 11:21 12:07 13:25 15:39

1:37 0:47 0:41 1:20 0:49 1:06 1:52 1:11 1:03 0:32 0:23 0:46 1:18 2:14
F

15:53
0:14

3 30 Emi Minoiu 16:17 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
CSU Craiova 1:34 2:22 3:03 4:26 5:15 6:23 8:11 9:20 10:24 10:57 11:23 12:09 13:28 16:02

1:34 0:48 0:41 1:23 0:49 1:08 1:48 1:09 1:04 0:33 0:26 0:46 1:19 2:34
F

16:17
0:15

4 52 Mihai Tantar 16:23 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
CSU Craiova 1:42 0.00 3:52 5:13 5:57 7:04 8:54 9:59 10:54 11:25 11:49 12:36 13:54 16:09

1:42 2:10 1:21 0:44 1:07 1:50 1:05 0:55 0:31 0:24 0:47 1:18 2:15
F

16:23
0:14

4 41 Peter Divin 16:23 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
Ady Endre Lyceum 1:28 2:18 3:01 4:26 5:12 6:21 8:15 9:19 10:25 10:58 11:25 12:14 13:34 16:05

1:28 0:50 0:43 1:25 0:46 1:09 1:54 1:04 1:06 0:33 0:27 0:49 1:20 2:31
F

16:23
0:18
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Pl tno Name Time

M18  (29) 2,9 km  0 m 14 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

6 45 Claudiu Rob 16:40 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
CSS Baia Sprie 1:36 2:22 3:06 4:40 5:29 6:40 8:42 9:53 10:47 11:18 11:39 12:26 14:04 16:26

1:36 0:46 0:44 1:34 0:49 1:11 2:02 1:11 0:54 0:31 0:21 0:47 1:38 2:22
F

16:40
0:14

7 44 Gabor Kentelki 16:42 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
CS Orienter  Targu 1:42 2:26 3:08 4:32 5:20 6:28 8:28 9:39 10:35 11:11 11:34 12:22 13:44 16:25

1:42 0:44 0:42 1:24 0:48 1:08 2:00 1:11 0:56 0:36 0:23 0:48 1:22 2:41
F

16:42
0:17

8 48 Bálint Rancz 17:52 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
CSM VSK Miercurea 1:47 0.00 3:34 5:05 5:56 7:16 9:12 10:25 11:36 12:12 12:42 13:28 14:58 17:34

1:47 1:47 1:31 0:51 1:20 1:56 1:13 1:11 0:36 0:30 0:46 1:30 2:36
F

17:52
0:18

9 51 David Balog 18:00 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
Ady Endre Lyceum 1:32 0.00 3:42 5:05 5:57 7:08 9:11 10:22 11:20 11:53 12:18 13:07 15:03 17:41

1:32 2:10 1:23 0:52 1:11 2:03 1:11 0:58 0:33 0:25 0:49 1:56 2:38
F

18:00
0:19

10 42 Barna Balint 18:10 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
CS Orienter  Targu 1:45 2:35 3:20 4:54 5:46 6:59 9:12 10:28 11:33 12:08 12:38 13:31 15:08 17:55

1:45 0:50 0:45 1:34 0:52 1:13 2:13 1:16 1:05 0:35 0:30 0:53 1:37 2:47
F

18:10
0:15

11 72 Botond Szász 18:13 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
CSM VSK Miercurea 1:35 2:27 3:12 4:37 5:30 6:48 8:58 10:15 11:36 12:20 12:45 13:43 15:09 17:55

1:35 0:52 0:45 1:25 0:53 1:18 2:10 1:17 1:21 0:44 0:25 0:58 1:26 2:46
F

18:13
0:18

12 33 Mark Ferenczi 18:16 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
Ady Endre Lyceum 1:48 2:38 3:22 4:47 5:39 7:06 9:12 10:17 11:13 11:46 12:13 13:02 15:22 17:58

1:48 0:50 0:44 1:25 0:52 1:27 2:06 1:05 0:56 0:33 0:27 0:49 2:20 2:36
F

18:16
0:18

13 56 Esztergar Peter Kno 18:21 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
Transilva  Cluj Nap 1:43 2:35 3:23 4:53 5:42 6:59 9:05 10:23 11:26 12:01 12:24 13:16 15:19 18:03

1:43 0:52 0:48 1:30 0:49 1:17 2:06 1:18 1:03 0:35 0:23 0:52 2:03 2:44
F

18:21
0:18
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Pl tno Name Time

M18  (29) 2,9 km  0 m 14 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

14 46 Attila Szocs 18:33 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
CS Orienter  Targu 1:50 2:40 3:26 4:53 5:45 6:56 9:01 10:34 11:42 12:17 12:44 13:51 15:35 18:14

1:50 0:50 0:46 1:27 0:52 1:11 2:05 1:33 1:08 0:35 0:27 1:07 1:44 2:39
F

18:33
0:19

15 34 Oliver Keresztes 18:50 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
Palatul Copiilor  Mi 1:34 2:25 3:11 4:36 5:27 6:43 9:18 10:34 12:05 12:42 13:14 14:00 15:34 18:32

1:34 0:51 0:46 1:25 0:51 1:16 2:35 1:16 1:31 0:37 0:32 0:46 1:34 2:58
F

18:50
0:18

16 55 Cristian Constantin 19:51 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
SES Baia Mare 2:01 0.00 4:35 6:07 7:00 8:14 10:18 11:32 12:41 13:17 13:47 14:50 16:22 19:35

2:01 2:34 1:32 0:53 1:14 2:04 1:14 1:09 0:36 0:30 1:03 1:32 3:13
F

19:51
0:16

17 35 Adelin Trif 20:02 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
CSS Baia Sprie 1:43 2:37 3:23 5:13 6:10 7:32 10:00 11:27 12:41 13:19 13:47 15:04 16:38 19:46

1:43 0:54 0:46 1:50 0:57 1:22 2:28 1:27 1:14 0:38 0:28 1:17 1:34 3:08
F

20:02
0:16

18 53 Cristian Trif 20:08 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
CSS Baia Sprie 1:42 2:43 3:38 5:18 6:14 7:32 10:21 11:46 13:12 13:50 14:20 15:10 17:03 19:52

1:42 1:01 0:55 1:40 0:56 1:18 2:49 1:25 1:26 0:38 0:30 0:50 1:53 2:49
F

20:08
0:16

19 32 Malin Tamas 20:39 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
CSU Brasov 3:13 0.00 5:09 6:44 7:38 8:59 11:20 12:36 13:36 14:12 14:35 15:28 17:10 20:23

3:13 1:56 1:35 0:54 1:21 2:21 1:16 1:00 0:36 0:23 0:53 1:42 3:13
F

20:39
0:16

20 50 Marton Kentelki 21:28 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
CS Orienter  Targu 1:56 0.00 4:24 6:01 7:00 8:30 11:30 13:03 14:23 15:03 15:33 16:30 18:05 21:10

1:56 2:28 1:37 0:59 1:30 3:00 1:33 1:20 0:40 0:30 0:57 1:35 3:05
F

21:28
0:18

21 43 Tamas Dezsi 21:53 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
Ady Endre Lyceum 1:43 2:40 3:28 5:09 6:16 7:41 10:14 11:47 13:05 14:32 15:03 16:11 18:14 21:35

1:43 0:57 0:48 1:41 1:07 1:25 2:33 1:33 1:18 1:27 0:31 1:08 2:03 3:21
F

21:53
0:18
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Pl tno Name Time

M18  (29) 2,9 km  0 m 14 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

22 39 Akos Vezsenyi 22:12 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
Ady Endre Lyceum 1:46 2:46 3:35 5:21 6:25 7:56 10:31 12:05 13:28 14:11 14:45 15:51 18:27 21:53

1:46 1:00 0:49 1:46 1:04 1:31 2:35 1:34 1:23 0:43 0:34 1:06 2:36 3:26
F

22:12
0:19

23 47 Alex Ghevre 22:21 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
CSS Baia Sprie 1:52 2:51 3:42 5:24 6:24 7:46 10:10 11:35 12:56 13:42 14:19 17:31 18:56 22:06

1:52 0:59 0:51 1:42 1:00 1:22 2:24 1:25 1:21 0:46 0:37 3:12 1:25 3:10
F

22:21
0:15

24 37 Marius Toma 23:04 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
CSS Baia Sprie 1:56 0.00 4:51 6:30 7:40 9:14 11:59 13:27 14:44 15:35 16:12 17:18 19:25 22:44

1:56 2:55 1:39 1:10 1:34 2:45 1:28 1:17 0:51 0:37 1:06 2:07 3:19
F

23:04
0:20

25 54 Robert Csis 23:25 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
Transilva  Cluj Nap 2:10 3:14 4:11 6:08 7:14 8:45 11:11 13:09 14:28 15:19 16:02 17:24 19:08 23:12

2:10 1:04 0:57 1:57 1:06 1:31 2:26 1:58 1:19 0:51 0:43 1:22 1:44 4:04
F

23:25
0:13

26 49 Endre Balazs 24:03 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
Palatul Copiilor  Mi 2:05 0.00 7:12 8:50 10:01 11:19 13:44 15:16 16:59 17:51 18:29 19:23 21:00 23:46

2:05 5:07 1:38 1:11 1:18 2:25 1:32 1:43 0:52 0:38 0:54 1:37 2:46
F

24:03
0:17

27 36 Alexandru Manu 25:08 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
SES Baia Mare 1:45 2:44 3:35 5:18 6:16 11:39 14:08 15:43 17:13 18:15 18:45 19:44 21:40 24:52

1:45 0:59 0:51 1:43 0:58 5:23 2:29 1:35 1:30 1:02 0:30 0:59 1:56 3:12
F

25:08
0:16

28 28 Róbert Ráduly 32:45 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
CSM VSK Miercurea 2:59 0.00 5:24 7:26 8:18 9:31 14:47 16:24 17:34 18:09 18:32 19:25 21:07 32:18

2:59 2:25 2:02 0:52 1:13 5:16 1:37 1:10 0:35 0:23 0:53 1:42 11:11
F

32:45
0:27

40 Ionut Crisan mp 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
SES Baia Mare 1:41 2:34 3:19 4:52 5:48 7:05 14:58 16:19 17:15 17:53 ----- 19:06 20:34 23:42

1:41 0:53 0:45 1:33 0:56 1:17 7:53 1:21 0:56 0:38 1:13 1:28 3:08
F *35 *37 *38 *56 *39

23:58 9:11 10:45 11:51 12:53 13:28
0:16
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Pl tno Name Time

M21  (17) 3,2 km  0 m 14 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 58 Tamas Bogya 15:31 1(31) 2(32) 3(50) 4(58) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(100)
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 1:07 2:12 3:24 5:06 5:43 6:53 8:29 9:50 10:22 11:06 11:56 12:55 14:08 15:14

1:07 1:05 1:12 1:42 0:37 1:10 1:36 1:21 0:32 0:44 0:50 0:59 1:13 1:06
F

15:31
0:17

2 69 Simion Suciu 15:45 1(31) 2(32) 3(50) 4(58) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(100)
CSM VSK Miercurea 1:08 2:14 3:25 5:04 5:45 6:57 8:37 10:01 10:33 11:19 12:05 13:04 14:22 15:29

1:08 1:06 1:11 1:39 0:41 1:12 1:40 1:24 0:32 0:46 0:46 0:59 1:18 1:07
F

15:45
0:16

2 68 Ciprian Marian 15:45 1(31) 2(32) 3(50) 4(58) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(100)
CO  Plopeni 1:02 2:09 3:20 4:59 5:36 6:47 8:31 10:10 10:41 11:23 12:09 13:05 14:22 15:31

1:02 1:07 1:11 1:39 0:37 1:11 1:44 1:39 0:31 0:42 0:46 0:56 1:17 1:09
F

15:45
0:14

4 60 Istvan Sebestyen 16:31 1(31) 2(32) 3(50) 4(58) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(100)
SES Baia Mare 1:10 2:20 3:34 5:12 5:51 7:02 9:01 10:38 11:10 12:03 12:54 13:51 15:08 16:15

1:10 1:10 1:14 1:38 0:39 1:11 1:59 1:37 0:32 0:53 0:51 0:57 1:17 1:07
F *43

16:31 2:11
0:16

5 63 Zoltán Szép 16:52 1(31) 2(32) 3(50) 4(58) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(100)
CSM VSK Miercurea 1:18 2:30 3:50 5:32 6:12 7:25 9:21 11:11 11:42 12:28 13:13 14:11 15:28 16:37

1:18 1:12 1:20 1:42 0:40 1:13 1:56 1:50 0:31 0:46 0:45 0:58 1:17 1:09
F

16:52
0:15

6 66 George Dumitrascu 17:04 1(31) 2(32) 3(50) 4(58) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(100)
CO  Plopeni 1:14 2:24 3:36 5:15 5:53 7:06 9:00 10:18 10:51 11:44 12:33 13:32 14:59 16:47

1:14 1:10 1:12 1:39 0:38 1:13 1:54 1:18 0:33 0:53 0:49 0:59 1:27 1:48
F

17:04
0:17

7 59 Benedek Vaszi 17:47 1(31) 2(32) 3(50) 4(58) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(100)
CSM VSK Miercurea 1:18 2:31 3:54 5:49 6:31 7:52 9:45 11:14 11:49 12:42 13:34 14:41 16:09 17:29

1:18 1:13 1:23 1:55 0:42 1:21 1:53 1:29 0:35 0:53 0:52 1:07 1:28 1:20
F

17:47
0:18

8 61 Zakariás Erősdi 17:59 1(31) 2(32) 3(50) 4(58) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(100)
CSM VSK Miercurea 1:16 2:30 3:44 5:32 6:15 7:34 9:27 11:13 11:53 12:58 13:54 14:57 16:22 17:39

1:16 1:14 1:14 1:48 0:43 1:19 1:53 1:46 0:40 1:05 0:56 1:03 1:25 1:17
F

17:59
0:20



bunCN Sprint BAIA MARE 2015 D 17.05.2015 18:04
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Pl tno Name Time

M21  (17) 3,2 km  0 m 14 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

9 73 Daniel Barkasz 18:02 1(31) 2(32) 3(50) 4(58) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(100)
CSU Craiova 1:15 2:30 3:51 5:51 6:36 7:55 9:44 11:37 12:13 13:02 13:52 15:01 16:27 17:45

1:15 1:15 1:21 2:00 0:45 1:19 1:49 1:53 0:36 0:49 0:50 1:09 1:26 1:18
F

18:02
0:17

10 70 Stefan Copetchi 18:14 1(31) 2(32) 3(50) 4(58) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(100)
CS UNEFS  Bucure 1:22 2:40 4:02 6:06 6:51 8:13 10:09 11:37 12:14 13:06 13:58 15:06 16:37 17:58

1:22 1:18 1:22 2:04 0:45 1:22 1:56 1:28 0:37 0:52 0:52 1:08 1:31 1:21
F

18:14
0:16

11 71 Ovidiu Mutiu 18:59 1(31) 2(32) 3(50) 4(58) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(100)
CSU Craiova 1:17 2:30 3:46 5:27 6:05 7:19 11:17 13:11 13:45 14:29 15:14 16:12 17:30 18:39

1:17 1:13 1:16 1:41 0:38 1:14 3:58 1:54 0:34 0:44 0:45 0:58 1:18 1:09
F

18:59
0:20

12 77 Alexandru Hreniuc 19:37 1(31) 2(32) 3(50) 4(58) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(100)
SES Baia Mare 1:38 3:01 4:22 6:11 6:53 8:08 10:49 12:34 13:27 14:26 15:24 16:36 18:05 19:22

1:38 1:23 1:21 1:49 0:42 1:15 2:41 1:45 0:53 0:59 0:58 1:12 1:29 1:17
F

19:37
0:15

13 62 Sergiu Mate 20:49 1(31) 2(32) 3(50) 4(58) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(100)
SES Baia Mare 1:23 2:39 4:01 5:57 6:41 8:01 11:20 13:11 14:02 14:54 15:52 17:31 19:12 20:34

1:23 1:16 1:22 1:56 0:44 1:20 3:19 1:51 0:51 0:52 0:58 1:39 1:41 1:22
F

20:49
0:15

14 65 Imre Petruszka 20:54 1(31) 2(32) 3(50) 4(58) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(100)
DNS  Debrecen 1:28 2:54 4:26 6:24 7:13 8:41 10:57 12:40 13:26 14:35 15:42 17:18 19:02 20:35

1:28 1:26 1:32 1:58 0:49 1:28 2:16 1:43 0:46 1:09 1:07 1:36 1:44 1:33
F

20:54
0:19

15 75 Paul Tampa 20:59 1(31) 2(32) 3(50) 4(58) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(100)
SES Baia Mare 1:25 2:47 4:14 6:17 7:05 8:26 10:34 13:46 14:28 15:33 16:31 17:48 19:25 20:44

1:25 1:22 1:27 2:03 0:48 1:21 2:08 3:12 0:42 1:05 0:58 1:17 1:37 1:19
F

20:59
0:15

16 67 Andrei Pop 23:56 1(31) 2(32) 3(50) 4(58) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(100)
Garage Racing Baia 1:33 3:11 4:52 7:22 8:27 10:13 12:29 14:48 15:39 16:44 17:59 19:27 21:34 23:30

1:33 1:38 1:41 2:30 1:05 1:46 2:16 2:19 0:51 1:05 1:15 1:28 2:07 1:56
F

23:56
0:26



bunCN Sprint BAIA MARE 2015 D 17.05.2015 18:04
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Pl tno Name Time

M21  (17) 3,2 km  0 m 14 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

74 Stelian Cupcea mp 1(31) 2(32) 3(50) 4(58) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(100)
Nord-Spria Baia Ma 1:17 ----- 4:07 6:11 7:01 8:25 10:23 12:02 12:52 14:00 14:54 16:03 17:46 19:02

1:17 2:50 2:04 0:50 1:24 1:58 1:39 0:50 1:08 0:54 1:09 1:43 1:16
F *43

19:19 2:29
0:17

M35  (6) 2,9 km  0 m 14 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 82 Gheorghe Divin 17:57 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
Ady Endre Lyceum 1:31 0.00 3:31 4:59 5:52 7:06 9:13 10:32 11:30 12:13 12:44 13:33 15:10 17:41

1:31 2:00 1:28 0:53 1:14 2:07 1:19 0:58 0:43 0:31 0:49 1:37 2:31
F

17:57
0:16

2 83 Samir Pop 18:47 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
MRD Baia Mare 1:53 0.00 3:32 5:02 6:03 7:20 9:43 10:50 12:04 12:38 13:06 13:59 15:30 18:31

1:53 1:39 1:30 1:01 1:17 2:23 1:07 1:14 0:34 0:28 0:53 1:31 3:01
F

18:47
0:16

3 81 Relu Tamas 19:06 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
Nord-Spria Baia Ma 1:35 0.00 3:39 5:10 6:04 7:20 9:27 10:55 12:01 12:40 13:05 13:58 15:57 18:50

1:35 2:04 1:31 0:54 1:16 2:07 1:28 1:06 0:39 0:25 0:53 1:59 2:53
F

19:06
0:16

4 79 Gabriel Sabou 19:47 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
CS UNEFS  Bucure 2:14 0.00 4:11 5:41 6:35 7:52 10:22 11:45 12:52 13:32 14:03 15:01 16:35 19:28

2:14 1:57 1:30 0:54 1:17 2:30 1:23 1:07 0:40 0:31 0:58 1:34 2:53
F

19:47
0:19

5 84 Zsolt Vezseny 22:05 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
Ady Endre Lyceum 1:54 ----- 4:39 6:17 7:14 8:44 11:15 12:54 13:56 14:35 15:05 16:10 18:28 21:43

1:54 2:45 1:38 0:57 1:30 2:31 1:39 1:02 0:39 0:30 1:05 2:18 3:15
F

22:05
0:22

80 Mihaly Kiss mp 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(33) 6(34) 7(45) 8(38) 9(56) 10(39) 11(57) 12(37) 13(35) 14(100)
CS Orienter  Targu 2:01 0.00 4:38 6:18 7:22 9:13 12:16 13:47 14:58 ----- 16:22 17:34 21:00 24:12

2:01 2:37 1:40 1:04 1:51 3:03 1:31 1:11 1:24 1:12 3:26 3:12
F

24:34
0:22

M45  (6) 2,9 km  0 m 11 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14



bunCN Sprint BAIA MARE 2015 D 17.05.2015 18:04
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Pl tno Name Time

M45  (6) 2,9 km  0 m 11 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 91 Emil Hecko 15:56 1(54) 2(58) 3(43) 4(59) 5(33) 6(41) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(52) 11(100) F
SES Baia Mare 1:38 4:05 5:45 6:37 6:56 8:22 10:02 10:55 11:52 13:11 15:39 15:56

1:38 2:27 1:40 0:52 0:19 1:26 1:40 0:53 0:57 1:19 2:28 0:17
2 90 Alexandru Stanescu 18:22 1(54) 2(58) 3(43) 4(59) 5(33) 6(41) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(52) 11(100) F

Pro Silva Zalau  Zal 1:56 4:40 6:48 7:46 8:09 9:45 11:49 12:52 14:01 15:22 18:07 18:22
1:56 2:44 2:08 0:58 0:23 1:36 2:04 1:03 1:09 1:21 2:45 0:15

3 88 Arpad Tokes 19:15 1(54) 2(58) 3(43) 4(59) 5(33) 6(41) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(52) 11(100) F
Transilva  Cluj Nap 1:58 4:47 6:50 7:49 8:10 9:56 11:52 12:53 14:03 15:37 18:54 19:15

1:58 2:49 2:03 0:59 0:21 1:46 1:56 1:01 1:10 1:34 3:17 0:21
4 86 János Szász 19:34 1(54) 2(58) 3(43) 4(59) 5(33) 6(41) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(52) 11(100) F

CSM VSK Miercurea 1:44 4:38 6:46 7:48 8:09 10:01 12:01 13:13 14:23 15:57 19:14 19:34
1:44 2:54 2:08 1:02 0:21 1:52 2:00 1:12 1:10 1:34 3:17 0:20

5 89 László Rancz 24:06 1(54) 2(58) 3(43) 4(59) 5(33) 6(41) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(52) 11(100) F
CSM-VSK ind Mierc 3:13 6:24 8:43 9:40 10:00 11:59 16:27 18:05 19:19 20:54 23:47 24:06

3:13 3:11 2:19 0:57 0:20 1:59 4:28 1:38 1:14 1:35 2:53 0:19
6 87 Istvan Konnyu 25:33 1(54) 2(58) 3(43) 4(59) 5(33) 6(41) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(52) 11(100) F

DNS  Debrecen 4:03 7:38 10:04 11:17 11:42 13:47 16:14 17:30 18:53 20:49 25:03 25:33
4:03 3:35 2:26 1:13 0:25 2:05 2:27 1:16 1:23 1:56 4:14 0:30

M55  (5) 2,4 km  0 m 12 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 93 Gheorghe Urdea 16:45 1(50) 2(43) 3(33) 4(34) 5(41) 6(51) 7(52) 8(37) 9(38) 10(49) 11(53) 12(100) F
AS Sport Club Victo 1:27 3:13 4:14 5:40 6:31 7:35 9:11 10:11 11:16 13:20 15:51 16:25 16:45

1:27 1:46 1:01 1:26 0:51 1:04 1:36 1:00 1:05 2:04 2:31 0:34 0:20
2 94 Emilian Minoiu 17:07 1(50) 2(43) 3(33) 4(34) 5(41) 6(51) 7(52) 8(37) 9(38) 10(49) 11(53) 12(100) F

CSU Craiova 1:16 3:01 4:04 5:28 6:17 7:17 8:57 10:04 11:16 13:44 16:20 16:49 17:07
1:16 1:45 1:03 1:24 0:49 1:00 1:40 1:07 1:12 2:28 2:36 0:29 0:18

3 96 Mircea Pop 18:08 1(50) 2(43) 3(33) 4(34) 5(41) 6(51) 7(52) 8(37) 9(38) 10(49) 11(53) 12(100) F
MRD Baia Mare 1:52 3:44 4:59 6:26 7:25 8:22 10:04 11:25 12:29 14:47 17:19 17:46 18:08

1:52 1:52 1:15 1:27 0:59 0:57 1:42 1:21 1:04 2:18 2:32 0:27 0:22
4 95 Laszlo Hrenko 19:04 1(50) 2(43) 3(33) 4(34) 5(41) 6(51) 7(52) 8(37) 9(38) 10(49) 11(53) 12(100) F

HSB  Nyiregyhaza 1:29 3:20 4:27 6:00 7:10 8:20 10:07 11:13 12:24 15:06 18:14 18:42 19:04
1:29 1:51 1:07 1:33 1:10 1:10 1:47 1:06 1:11 2:42 3:08 0:28 0:22

5 97 Viktor Zsilkin 19:56 1(50) 2(43) 3(33) 4(34) 5(41) 6(51) 7(52) 8(37) 9(38) 10(49) 11(53) 12(100) F
HSB  Nyiregyhaza 1:34 3:42 4:49 6:20 7:14 8:53 10:50 12:03 13:10 16:16 19:04 19:33 19:56

1:34 2:08 1:07 1:31 0:54 1:39 1:57 1:13 1:07 3:06 2:48 0:29 0:23

M65  (4) 2,2 km  0 m 8 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 101 Lucian Gălăţeanu 14:28 1(31) 2(32) 3(61) 4(52) 5(57) 6(38) 7(37) 8(100) F
CS UNEFS  Bucure 1:42 3:12 4:56 8:02 9:14 9:52 11:14 14:06 14:28

1:42 1:30 1:44 3:06 1:12 0:38 1:22 2:52 0:22
2 103 Andras Kovacs 17:15 1(31) 2(32) 3(61) 4(52) 5(57) 6(38) 7(37) 8(100) F

HSB  Nyiregyhaza 2:10 3:53 5:47 10:25 11:54 12:36 13:48 16:51 17:15
2:10 1:43 1:54 4:38 1:29 0:42 1:12 3:03 0:24

3 104 Conrad Nagy 23:27 1(31) 2(32) 3(61) 4(52) 5(57) 6(38) 7(37) 8(100) F
MRD Baia Mare 2:34 5:16 8:00 12:57 14:38 15:41 17:58 22:55 23:27

2:34 2:42 2:44 4:57 1:41 1:03 2:17 4:57 0:32
4 100 Edmund Gobl 38:28 1(31) 2(32) 3(61) 4(52) 5(57) 6(38) 7(37) 8(100) F

Pro Silva Zalau  Zal 2:04 4:22 6:32 29:59 31:25 32:22 33:58 38:01 38:28
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Pl tno Name Time

M65  (4) 2,2 km  0 m 8 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

2:04 2:18 2:10 23:27 1:26 0:57 1:36 4:03 0:27

Open M  (4) 1,2 km  0 m 7 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 109 Sergiu Pop 7:38 1(60) 2(32) 3(33) 4(47) 5(34) 6(48) 7(100) F
Pro Silva Zalau  Zal 1:28 2:48 3:54 4:58 5:55 6:44 7:20 7:38

1:28 1:20 1:06 1:04 0:57 0:49 0:36 0:18
2 108 Alexandru Sebestye 13:47 1(60) 2(32) 3(33) 4(47) 5(34) 6(48) 7(100) F

SES Baia Mare 1:47 6:18 8:11 10:01 11:22 12:33 13:18 13:47
1:47 4:31 1:53 1:50 1:21 1:11 0:45 0:29

3 105 Zsolt Vasas 62:18 1(60) 2(32) 3(33) 4(47) 5(34) 6(48) 7(100) F
DNS  Debrecen 3:11 4:55 7:15 56:29 58:44 60:42 61:33 62:18

3:11 1:44 2:20 49:14 2:15 1:58 0:51 0:45

106 Samuel Gyulai mp 1(60) 2(32) 3(33) 4(47) 5(34) 6(48) 7(100) F *31 *44 *59 *49 *45
SES Baia Mare ----- 4:20 ----- ----- 8:34 ----- 18:30 18:50 2:12 5:49 6:38 12:11 15:34

4:20 4:14 9:56 0:20
*53

18:01

Open F  (2) 1,2 km  0 m 7 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 110 CLAUDIA BODEA 15:35 1(60) 2(32) 3(33) 4(47) 5(34) 6(48) 7(100) F
CSS Baia Sprie 2:41 5:32 6:58 9:12 12:44 13:57 15:13 15:35

2:41 2:51 1:26 2:14 3:32 1:13 1:16 0:22
2 122 Paula Cioanta 62:22 1(60) 2(32) 3(33) 4(47) 5(34) 6(48) 7(100) F

CSS Baia Sprie 1:38 12:50 14:25 58:12 59:59 61:21 61:56 62:22
1:38 11:12 1:35 43:47 1:47 1:22 0:35 0:26

Open TH  (4) 1,9 km  0 m 9 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 112 Alexandra Dicso 17:03 1(31) 2(32) 3(44) 4(59) 5(34) 6(49) 7(45) 8(53) 9(100) F
Star Team Baia Mare 1:53 3:45 5:17 6:03 7:43 11:52 13:25 16:06 16:40 17:03

1:53 1:52 1:32 0:46 1:40 4:09 1:33 2:41 0:34 0:23
2 171 MARIA ANDRONESEI 17:49 1(31) 2(32) 3(44) 4(59) 5(34) 6(49) 7(45) 8(53) 9(100) F

Independent Baia M 2:28 4:43 6:07 6:52 8:24 11:03 14:33 17:01 17:29 17:49
2:28 2:15 1:24 0:45 1:32 2:39 3:30 2:28 0:28 0:20

3 113 Maria Pop 19:30 1(31) 2(32) 3(44) 4(59) 5(34) 6(49) 7(45) 8(53) 9(100) F
MRD Baia Mare 2:14 4:16 5:50 6:40 8:35 12:08 15:41 18:23 19:10 19:30

2:14 2:02 1:34 0:50 1:55 3:33 3:33 2:42 0:47 0:20
4 173 dan pop 20:04 1(31) 2(32) 3(44) 4(59) 5(34) 6(49) 7(45) 8(53) 9(100) F

SES Baia Mare 2:01 3:44 5:46 9:04 10:52 14:29 16:10 18:58 19:34 20:04
2:01 1:43 2:02 3:18 1:48 3:37 1:41 2:48 0:36 0:30

F10  (5) 1,1 km  0 m 8 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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Pl tno Name Time

F10  (5) 1,1 km  0 m 8 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 118 Daria Cotarta 8:06 1(60) 2(44) 3(33) 4(59) 5(47) 6(61) 7(62) 8(100) F
CSU Craiova 1:48 3:15 3:35 4:09 5:05 6:03 7:10 7:41 8:06

1:48 1:27 0:20 0:34 0:56 0:58 1:07 0:31 0:25
2 117 Andreea Manu 9:01 1(60) 2(44) 3(33) 4(59) 5(47) 6(61) 7(62) 8(100) F

SES Baia Mare 2:13 3:54 4:14 5:28 6:20 7:01 8:20 8:41 9:01
2:13 1:41 0:20 1:14 0:52 0:41 1:19 0:21 0:20

3 115 Carla Sebestyen 11:17 1(60) 2(44) 3(33) 4(59) 5(47) 6(61) 7(62) 8(100) F
SES Baia Mare 1:57 4:06 4:34 5:30 6:33 7:27 10:20 10:52 11:17

1:57 2:09 0:28 0:56 1:03 0:54 2:53 0:32 0:25
4 119 LAURA BODEA 12:22 1(60) 2(44) 3(33) 4(59) 5(47) 6(61) 7(62) 8(100) F

SES Baia Mare 2:10 5:08 5:36 6:35 7:54 8:42 11:31 11:55 12:22
2:10 2:58 0:28 0:59 1:19 0:48 2:49 0:24 0:27

5 114 IOANA CHIS 17:47 1(60) 2(44) 3(33) 4(59) 5(47) 6(61) 7(62) 8(100) F
SES Baia Mare 2:01 3:46 4:32 7:46 8:54 9:38 16:56 17:20 17:47

2:01 1:45 0:46 3:14 1:08 0:44 7:18 0:24 0:27

F14  (11) 2,0 km  0 m 9 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 123 Judit Divin 15:10 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(34) 5(41) 6(45) 7(37) 8(35) 9(100) F
Ady Endre Lyceum 1:15 2:31 3:55 5:59 6:54 8:46 9:13 11:05 14:50 15:10

1:15 1:16 1:24 2:04 0:55 1:52 0:27 1:52 3:45 0:20
2 135 Andreea Erli 15:56 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(34) 5(41) 6(45) 7(37) 8(35) 9(100) F

SES Baia Mare 1:27 2:38 4:03 5:45 6:53 8:52 9:14 12:14 15:35 15:56
1:27 1:11 1:25 1:42 1:08 1:59 0:22 3:00 3:21 0:21

3 126 Alina Teca 17:39 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(34) 5(41) 6(45) 7(37) 8(35) 9(100) F
Palatul Copiilor  Mi 1:12 2:24 5:51 7:56 8:54 11:21 11:45 13:40 17:18 17:39

1:12 1:12 3:27 2:05 0:58 2:27 0:24 1:55 3:38 0:21
4 127 Alexandra Roman 19:54 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(34) 5(41) 6(45) 7(37) 8(35) 9(100) F

SES Baia Mare 3:17 4:35 6:00 7:58 10:10 13:50 14:10 16:03 19:36 19:54
3:17 1:18 1:25 1:58 2:12 3:40 0:20 1:53 3:33 0:18

5 128 Otilia Neuschli 22:57 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(34) 5(41) 6(45) 7(37) 8(35) 9(100) F
MRD Baia Mare 5:17 6:41 8:07 10:07 12:09 15:51 16:14 18:18 22:32 22:57

5:17 1:24 1:26 2:00 2:02 3:42 0:23 2:04 4:14 0:25
6 121 Stefania Peles 23:02 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(34) 5(41) 6(45) 7(37) 8(35) 9(100) F

Palatul Copiilor  Mi 1:33 3:06 5:05 7:10 8:22 12:40 13:14 18:53 22:43 23:02
1:33 1:33 1:59 2:05 1:12 4:18 0:34 5:39 3:50 0:19

7 133 Denisa Ghit 24:05 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(34) 5(41) 6(45) 7(37) 8(35) 9(100) F
SES Baia Mare 4:52 6:35 9:10 14:02 14:55 16:54 17:13 20:22 23:49 24:05

4:52 1:43 2:35 4:52 0:53 1:59 0:19 3:09 3:27 0:16
8 129 Diana Rosca 27:11 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(34) 5(41) 6(45) 7(37) 8(35) 9(100) F

CSU Craiova 1:37 3:05 4:25 6:11 7:11 18:50 19:27 21:57 26:48 27:11
1:37 1:28 1:20 1:46 1:00 11:39 0:37 2:30 4:51 0:23

9 124 Anamaria Cotarta 41:35 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(34) 5(41) 6(45) 7(37) 8(35) 9(100) F
CSU Craiova 1:23 3:36 9:07 12:09 14:14 28:45 31:25 34:28 41:14 41:35

1:23 2:13 5:31 3:02 2:05 14:31 2:40 3:03 6:46 0:21
10 132 Andreea Urs 42:54 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(34) 5(41) 6(45) 7(37) 8(35) 9(100) F *35

MRD Baia Mare 3:29 5:39 11:16 14:13 16:12 30:47 33:22 36:37 42:28 42:54 22:31
3:29 2:10 5:37 2:57 1:59 14:35 2:35 3:15 5:51 0:26

11 134 Natasa Pruneanu 46:04 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(34) 5(41) 6(45) 7(37) 8(35) 9(100) F
MRD Baia Mare 6:30 8:36 14:13 17:10 19:12 33:43 36:22 39:39 45:34 46:04

6:30 2:06 5:37 2:57 2:02 14:31 2:39 3:17 5:55 0:30
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Pl tno Name Time

F18  (14) 2,4 km  0 m 12 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 151 Agnes Neda 15:16 1(50) 2(43) 3(33) 4(34) 5(41) 6(51) 7(52) 8(37) 9(38) 10(49) 11(53) 12(100) F
Transilva  Cluj Nap 1:14 2:50 3:45 5:05 5:51 6:58 8:26 9:20 10:13 12:09 14:31 14:55 15:16

1:14 1:36 0:55 1:20 0:46 1:07 1:28 0:54 0:53 1:56 2:22 0:24 0:21
2 149 Timea Virag 15:49 1(50) 2(43) 3(33) 4(34) 5(41) 6(51) 7(52) 8(37) 9(38) 10(49) 11(53) 12(100) F

Transilva  Cluj Nap 1:16 2:52 3:52 5:13 6:01 7:04 8:40 9:39 10:44 12:46 15:06 15:31 15:49
1:16 1:36 1:00 1:21 0:48 1:03 1:36 0:59 1:05 2:02 2:20 0:25 0:18

3 139 Bianca Stamate 16:20 1(50) 2(43) 3(33) 4(34) 5(41) 6(51) 7(52) 8(37) 9(38) 10(49) 11(53) 12(100) F
CSU Craiova 1:11 2:54 3:53 5:14 6:04 7:03 8:40 9:37 10:46 12:56 15:35 16:01 16:20

1:11 1:43 0:59 1:21 0:50 0:59 1:37 0:57 1:09 2:10 2:39 0:26 0:19
4 146 Roxana Culcean 16:22 1(50) 2(43) 3(33) 4(34) 5(41) 6(51) 7(52) 8(37) 9(38) 10(49) 11(53) 12(100) F

SES Baia Mare 1:16 2:57 3:55 5:13 6:05 7:08 8:44 9:42 10:43 12:59 15:31 16:03 16:22
1:16 1:41 0:58 1:18 0:52 1:03 1:36 0:58 1:01 2:16 2:32 0:32 0:19

5 144 Denisa Tecar 16:24 1(50) 2(43) 3(33) 4(34) 5(41) 6(51) 7(52) 8(37) 9(38) 10(49) 11(53) 12(100) F
SES Baia Mare 1:09 2:46 3:43 5:03 5:55 6:58 8:39 9:45 10:41 12:58 15:35 16:02 16:24

1:09 1:37 0:57 1:20 0:52 1:03 1:41 1:06 0:56 2:17 2:37 0:27 0:22
6 142 Daiana Habina 16:27 1(50) 2(43) 3(33) 4(34) 5(41) 6(51) 7(52) 8(37) 9(38) 10(49) 11(53) 12(100) F

CSS Baia Sprie 1:13 2:57 3:51 5:13 6:00 7:01 8:40 9:45 10:43 12:59 15:40 16:09 16:27
1:13 1:44 0:54 1:22 0:47 1:01 1:39 1:05 0:58 2:16 2:41 0:29 0:18

7 147 Dorottya Bartha 16:31 1(50) 2(43) 3(33) 4(34) 5(41) 6(51) 7(52) 8(37) 9(38) 10(49) 11(53) 12(100) F
Transilva  Cluj Nap 1:20 2:58 3:59 5:20 6:13 7:17 8:56 9:56 11:09 13:08 15:42 16:11 16:31

1:20 1:38 1:01 1:21 0:53 1:04 1:39 1:00 1:13 1:59 2:34 0:29 0:20
8 131 Daria Gălăţeanu 16:44 1(50) 2(43) 3(33) 4(34) 5(41) 6(51) 7(52) 8(37) 9(38) 10(49) 11(53) 12(100) F

CS UNEFS  Bucure 1:20 3:02 4:04 5:28 6:18 7:26 9:07 10:07 11:11 13:32 15:57 16:26 16:44
1:20 1:42 1:02 1:24 0:50 1:08 1:41 1:00 1:04 2:21 2:25 0:29 0:18

9 140 Dora Rus 18:17 1(50) 2(43) 3(33) 4(34) 5(41) 6(51) 7(52) 8(37) 9(38) 10(49) 11(53) 12(100) F
SES Baia Mare 1:13 3:06 4:05 5:38 6:26 8:23 10:06 11:12 12:20 14:35 17:24 17:57 18:17

1:13 1:53 0:59 1:33 0:48 1:57 1:43 1:06 1:08 2:15 2:49 0:33 0:20
10 150 Denisa Tamas 18:52 1(50) 2(43) 3(33) 4(34) 5(41) 6(51) 7(52) 8(37) 9(38) 10(49) 11(53) 12(100) F

Nord-Spria Baia Ma 1:24 3:18 4:28 6:03 6:59 8:01 9:56 11:03 12:28 14:54 17:55 18:29 18:52
1:24 1:54 1:10 1:35 0:56 1:02 1:55 1:07 1:25 2:26 3:01 0:34 0:23

11 148 Semida Ciulean 20:22 1(50) 2(43) 3(33) 4(34) 5(41) 6(51) 7(52) 8(37) 9(38) 10(49) 11(53) 12(100) F
CSS Baia Sprie 1:21 3:39 5:21 6:53 7:48 9:02 10:42 11:56 13:12 16:13 19:25 20:05 20:22

1:21 2:18 1:42 1:32 0:55 1:14 1:40 1:14 1:16 3:01 3:12 0:40 0:17
12 141 Reka Takacs 20:38 1(50) 2(43) 3(33) 4(34) 5(41) 6(51) 7(52) 8(37) 9(38) 10(49) 11(53) 12(100) F

Ady Endre Lyceum 1:33 3:40 4:52 6:27 7:33 8:46 10:58 12:08 13:25 16:33 19:46 20:17 20:38
1:33 2:07 1:12 1:35 1:06 1:13 2:12 1:10 1:17 3:08 3:13 0:31 0:21

13 138 Erzsebet Petruszka 20:53 1(50) 2(43) 3(33) 4(34) 5(41) 6(51) 7(52) 8(37) 9(38) 10(49) 11(53) 12(100) F
DNS  Debrecen 1:17 3:07 4:09 5:53 6:47 10:21 12:01 13:19 14:36 17:16 20:06 20:34 20:53

1:17 1:50 1:02 1:44 0:54 3:34 1:40 1:18 1:17 2:40 2:50 0:28 0:19
14 143 Ioana Pop 21:08 1(50) 2(43) 3(33) 4(34) 5(41) 6(51) 7(52) 8(37) 9(38) 10(49) 11(53) 12(100) F

MRD Baia Mare 1:21 3:19 4:36 6:13 7:10 9:35 11:48 13:03 14:27 17:01 20:02 20:44 21:08
1:21 1:58 1:17 1:37 0:57 2:25 2:13 1:15 1:24 2:34 3:01 0:42 0:24

F21  (11) 2,9 km  0 m 11 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 163 Andra Anghel 17:23 1(54) 2(58) 3(43) 4(59) 5(33) 6(41) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(52) 11(100) F *40
CSU Craiova 1:45 4:21 6:08 7:01 7:18 8:52 10:41 11:48 12:50 14:20 17:05 17:23 14:06

1:45 2:36 1:47 0:53 0:17 1:34 1:49 1:07 1:02 1:30 2:45 0:18
2 154 Veronica Minoiu 17:24 1(54) 2(58) 3(43) 4(59) 5(33) 6(41) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(52) 11(100) F

CSU Craiova 2:24 4:59 6:55 7:45 8:01 9:33 11:16 12:10 13:07 14:28 17:06 17:24
2:24 2:35 1:56 0:50 0:16 1:32 1:43 0:54 0:57 1:21 2:38 0:18
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Pl tno Name Time

F21  (11) 2,9 km  0 m 11 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

3 162 Katalin Neda 17:46 1(54) 2(58) 3(43) 4(59) 5(33) 6(41) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(52) 11(100) F
Transilva  Cluj Nap 2:07 4:47 6:40 7:35 7:52 9:28 11:17 12:14 13:11 14:37 17:25 17:46

2:07 2:40 1:53 0:55 0:17 1:36 1:49 0:57 0:57 1:26 2:48 0:21
4 161 Andrea Hepcal 18:01 1(54) 2(58) 3(43) 4(59) 5(33) 6(41) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(52) 11(100) F

Nord-Spria Baia Ma 1:44 4:28 6:34 7:31 7:50 9:25 11:32 12:29 13:32 14:59 17:42 18:01
1:44 2:44 2:06 0:57 0:19 1:35 2:07 0:57 1:03 1:27 2:43 0:19

5 158 Adina Popescu 19:41 1(54) 2(58) 3(43) 4(59) 5(33) 6(41) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(52) 11(100) F
CS UNEFS  Bucure 1:54 4:59 7:08 8:09 8:28 10:17 12:19 13:21 14:26 16:05 19:22 19:41

1:54 3:05 2:09 1:01 0:19 1:49 2:02 1:02 1:05 1:39 3:17 0:19
6 155 Annamária Ráduly 20:08 1(54) 2(58) 3(43) 4(59) 5(33) 6(41) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(52) 11(100) F

CSM VSK Miercurea 2:12 5:11 7:29 8:31 8:51 10:38 12:57 14:03 15:11 16:45 19:50 20:08
2:12 2:59 2:18 1:02 0:20 1:47 2:19 1:06 1:08 1:34 3:05 0:18

7 156 Irina Muntean 20:29 1(54) 2(58) 3(43) 4(59) 5(33) 6(41) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(52) 11(100) F
CS UNEFS  Bucure 1:50 4:48 7:01 8:07 8:30 10:18 12:30 13:40 14:51 16:39 20:09 20:29

1:50 2:58 2:13 1:06 0:23 1:48 2:12 1:10 1:11 1:48 3:30 0:20
8 157 Claudia Sebestin 20:33 1(54) 2(58) 3(43) 4(59) 5(33) 6(41) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(52) 11(100) F

CSM VSK Miercurea 2:02 4:59 7:16 8:14 8:36 10:19 12:34 13:48 15:07 16:47 20:13 20:33
2:02 2:57 2:17 0:58 0:22 1:43 2:15 1:14 1:19 1:40 3:26 0:20

9 160 Katalin Portik 21:33 1(54) 2(58) 3(43) 4(59) 5(33) 6(41) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(52) 11(100) F
CSM VSK Miercurea 1:56 5:00 7:32 8:36 9:01 10:48 13:35 14:56 16:02 17:40 21:11 21:33

1:56 3:04 2:32 1:04 0:25 1:47 2:47 1:21 1:06 1:38 3:31 0:22
10 159 Mihaela Vesa 25:31 1(54) 2(58) 3(43) 4(59) 5(33) 6(41) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(52) 11(100) F *32

Pro Silva Zalau  Zal 2:35 5:35 10:46 12:15 12:37 14:33 16:54 18:29 19:45 21:42 25:10 25:31 7:45
2:35 3:00 5:11 1:29 0:22 1:56 2:21 1:35 1:16 1:57 3:28 0:21

153 MELINDA ARDELEA mp 1(54) 2(58) 3(43) 4(59) 5(33) 6(41) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(52) 11(100) F
MRD Baia Mare 2:35 5:12 7:02 8:02 ----- 9:46 12:19 13:12 14:25 15:50 18:54 19:11

2:35 2:37 1:50 1:00 1:44 2:33 0:53 1:13 1:25 3:04 0:17

F35  (3) 2,4 km  0 m 12 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 165 Agnes Kerekes 18:34 1(50) 2(43) 3(33) 4(34) 5(41) 6(51) 7(52) 8(37) 9(38) 10(49) 11(53) 12(100) F
HSB  Nyiregyhaza 1:24 3:12 4:38 6:07 7:05 8:16 10:06 11:16 12:25 14:57 17:45 18:19 18:34

1:24 1:48 1:26 1:29 0:58 1:11 1:50 1:10 1:09 2:32 2:48 0:34 0:15
2 166 Agnes Magyar 27:07 1(50) 2(43) 3(33) 4(34) 5(41) 6(51) 7(52) 8(37) 9(38) 10(49) 11(53) 12(100) F

DNS  Debrecen 2:17 5:02 6:40 8:58 10:26 12:19 14:51 16:57 18:24 21:49 25:54 26:42 27:07
2:17 2:45 1:38 2:18 1:28 1:53 2:32 2:06 1:27 3:25 4:05 0:48 0:25

3 164 Pirosca Rakos 37:19 1(50) 2(43) 3(33) 4(34) 5(41) 6(51) 7(52) 8(37) 9(38) 10(49) 11(53) 12(100) F
DNS  Debrecen 4:38 12:21 16:28 19:25 20:43 22:11 24:32 25:59 27:33 31:33 35:54 36:43 37:19

4:38 7:43 4:07 2:57 1:18 1:28 2:21 1:27 1:34 4:00 4:21 0:49 0:36
*60 *32

7:02 11:48

F45  (2) 2,2 km  0 m 8 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 168 Lucia Pop 19:30 1(31) 2(32) 3(61) 4(52) 5(57) 6(38) 7(37) 8(100) F
SES Baia Mare 2:10 4:23 6:46 10:36 12:41 13:24 15:39 19:04 19:30

2:10 2:13 2:23 3:50 2:05 0:43 2:15 3:25 0:26
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Pl tno Name Time

F45  (2) 2,2 km  0 m 8 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

2 169 Neli Szász 19:47 1(31) 2(32) 3(61) 4(52) 5(57) 6(38) 7(37) 8(100) F
CSM VSK Miercurea 2:03 3:57 6:51 11:19 12:38 13:22 16:01 19:24 19:47

2:03 1:54 2:54 4:28 1:19 0:44 2:39 3:23 0:23


